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Case Information for  August- 2025

Violations Totals

Tree Maintenance 1

No Sign Permit 1

HIGH GRASS AND WEEDS 19

Junk/Inoperable Motor 

Vehicle 2

Dilapidated Fence 3

Sign Violations 5

Outside Storage 2

Zoning Violation 2

Yard Waste 2

Administrative Contact 3

Courtesy Notification 9

Overgrown Vegetation and 

Weeds 1

Junk and Debris (Nuisance) 6

Commercial Vehicle Parking 2

Home Occupation Violation 1

No Building Permit 1

RV Parking Regulations 2

Unapproved Parking Surface 1

Cargo Container 1

Citation 1

Totals 65



Additional information:

 A total of 26 bandit signs were removed from the 

rights-of-way. 

 Six (6) residential properties were abated for 

high grass and weeds. 

 Seven (7) citation were issued.


